Titans Recreational Class Calendar
Spring Session 2025
February 4" — June 215t 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
Feb 9™ Feb 10th Feb 4™ Feb 5™ Feb 6™ Feb 7 Feb 8™

Feb 16% Feb 24" Feb 11 Feb 12 Feb 13" Feb 14 Feb 15"
Feb 231 Mar 3 Feb 18" Feb 19" Feb 20" Feb 21 Feb 22
Mar 2nd Mar 10" Feb 25" Feb 26" Feb 27" Feb 28" Mar 1%t

Mar 9™ Mar 171 Mar 4™ Mar 5™ Mar 6™ Mar 7t Mar 8™

Mar 16" Mar 24" Mar 18" Mar 19" Mar 20" Mar 14" Mar 22
Mar 23 Mar 31 Mar 25" Mar 26" Mar 27" Mar 215t Mar 29"
Mar 30" Apr 7" Apr 1st Apr 2 Apr 10™ Mar 28™ Apr 12"

Apr 13" Apr 14™ Apr 8™ Apr 9" Apr 17" Apr 11t Apr 19
Apr 271 Apr 213 Apr 15" Apr 16" Apr 241 Apr 25M Apr 26"
May 4" Apr 28" Apr 22nd Apr 23 May 1% May 2" May 3™

May 11" May 5% Apr 29™ Apr 30" May 8" May 9™ May 10"
May 18" | May 12 May 6" May 7t May 15" | May 16" | May 17®
May 25" | May 26" May 13" May 14" May 22" | May 23 | May 24"
Jun 1% Jun 2 May 20" May 21°t May 29" | May 30" | May 31¢
Jun 8" Jun 9" May 27" May 28" Jun 5" Jun 6" Jun 14
Jun 15™ Jun 16™ Jun 3 Jun 4% Jun 12t Jun 13" Jun 21

Titans will be CLOSED the following days:
Monday February 17" — NS Heritage Day

Saturday March 15— Titans Charity Classic Competition
Tuesday March 11" — Thursday March 13" — March Break
Friday April 18" — Good Friday

Sunday April 20" — Easter Sunday

Thursday April 3, Friday April 4™, Saturday April 5", Sunday April 6"- Titans hosting NS

Provincial Championships

Monday May 19" — Victoria Day




